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00071004

LRPEREL
Linear Algebra

3.00

54

54

3.0-0.0

00081003

(=) M)
General Physics 11-2

4.00

72

72

4.0-0.0

00081010

SeRliLy/EE DR
General Physics
Experiments

1.00

54

54

0.0-3.0

2 I RR IR R OR |2 Ox

00021013

BATEEB TR SIE A
Morality Cultivation &
Basics of Law

3.00

54

36

18

2.0-1.0

it

00021021

R AR SRR A [ Ry ek

F R RS L2 S
(@I59)

Practice of Mao Zedong

Thought & Theoretical System

of Chinese Socialism |

1.00

+2

ERLZE
2

00041004

KREGE ()
College English IV

2.00

36

36

2.0-0.0

Heit H AR

00041010

F ] 7 S A S
English Highlight of Local
Chinese Culture

2.00

36

36

2.0-0.0

S H AR
(Zik—

00041011

5 3RS B
Intercultural
Communication

2.00

36

36

2.0-0.0

S H AR
(Zik—)

00061008

AEE AD
Physical Education IV

1.00

36

36

0.0-2.0

I
SUNRSEEE
AR
fid bR
HE” Pk

00351001

FEHIIR
Military Theory

2.00

36

36

2.0-0.0

00021030

EFEARBARR H R
e IR RIS
Introduction to Mao Zedong
Thought & Theoretical
System of Chinese Socialism

4.00

72

36

36

2.0-2.0

00021014

LY e ¥ N e
Marxism

3.00

54

36

18

2.0-1.0

00021022

EFAR B E

thos SR IR R RARE

1.00

+2

WA
=3
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e e R4 TR . R | PR (B R
EAI e T S 211 R I 1 p
WERE) pmsocsnn | Do s e e e
thossig CF)
Practice of Mao Zedong
Thought & Theoretical
System of Chinese
Socialism 11
R RRFRENL (—)
00061011 Health Standard Test | 0.00 0000 % 6
8] JE H B e B
00361006 H’\ikidgﬂj.z” AT CF) 050| 18 | 9 9 0.5-0.5| & 6
Career Planning Guide Il
RPN (2D
00061012 Health Standard Test |1 0.00 0000 % 8
(2D RBEMWRE BEXR¥7: 21
. . TR AR - G sy JTHR| W B, o,
EAVIE ©FE e T ESTAIEY W Sy EIE=3i 0 N I | AT
RERE ) mmsccsm |77 Do i ] e ] FE
TREHIE CREED
CHET1007|Engineering Drawing 3.00| 54 | 54 3.0-0.0| % 1 =
(Bilingual)
~
CHETZOZZ%HWC‘.% (*). 200| 54 | 54 3.0-0.0| % 1 &
Inorganic Chemistry Il
s (2O A
CHET2023AnaIytical Chemistry II 200| 54 | 54 3.0-0.0| # 2 FE
TEML B3 BT Ao S5
CHET2024(Inorganic & Analysis 1.50 | 54 54 0.0-3.0| & | 2 &
Chemistry Lab
FHHLEE (D (2D B
CHET2026|Organic Chemistry 11-1 3.00| 72 | 72 4.0-00| & | 2 |
(bilingual) i
o .
CHET2039ﬁmP¢% (f) (L 3.00( 72| 72 4.0-00| & 2 =
Organic Chemistry I1-1
AN (2D
CHET1002|Organic Chemistry 2.00| 72 72 0.040| % | 3 2
Experiments |1
~
CHET2004| FIUILT () CT) 2.00| 54 | 54 3000 % | 3 2
Organic Chemistry 11-2 — 3%
AHALZE (D CF) CREED .
CHET2006|Organic Chemistry 11-2 2.00| 54 | 54 3.0-00] #k | 3 &
(bilingual)
Ptk (2D (D i y a
CHET2041PhysicaI Chemistry I1-1 200| 54 | 54 3.0-0.0| # 3 &
RS (D
CHET2015|Physical Chemistry 1.50 | 54 54 0030 & | 4 &
Experiments |1
MEE (—) (F) ] H
CHET2042PhysicaI Chemistry 11-2 200| 54 | 54 3.0-:00| & 4 s
(=) BVHEFRE (FERBRBEFEF
(1 EWIMBRE BERFE: 47
. . PRIEL IR N A e | TFER | BBUE | R , o
ALY b T M ey e prweyy peweers EEZL I i | o g | B
R et | et e R e e e
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. . B PR . B oy | TR [V | —EE| ,,
PRARAHT e T - s FEZNINS o e | BTVE
RAEAT T Nl T T N T e 2 AL s o
BA LY BN
CHEM3007'EJ‘*1'>(%§]j B . 12.00| 36 | 36 2.0-0.0| 5 =
Advanced Instrumental Analysis
B AR R AL B 5 b
ENEN1001 |Solid Waste Treatmentand | 3.00| 54 | 54 3.0-0.0| # 5 &
Disposal
T
ENEN3001 Iﬁ.ﬁ% . 3.00| 54 | 54 3.0-0.0| fk 5 =
Engineering Mechanics
= YN
ENEN3003 SRR . 3.00| 54 | 54 3.0-0.0| # 5 =
The Panorama of Environmental
EAN R S ARIUES N
ENEN3004|Environmental Analysisand |3.00| 72 | 36 | 36 2.0-20| #% 5 =
Monitoring
b TR S LR
CHEM2019|Basic Experiments of 0.50| 18 18 0.0-1.0| & 6
Chemical Engineering
cHEM204g//L LR 300|654 | 54 3000 % | 6 | A
Chemical Engineering Basics
IKiE Geds i) TR
ENEN1003 \Water Pollution Control 3.00| 54 | 54 3.0-00| & 6 &
Engineering
/= YL =]
ENEN1005 ﬁWE*E%UIﬁ .. 13.00| 54 | 54 3.0-00| & 6 &
Air Pollution Control Engineering
R LR LR G S
ENEN1006 |Experiments of Environmental | 2.00 | 72 72 0.0-4.0| & 6 &
Pollution and Control
IR LA 2
ENEN2017 [Environmental Engineering |3.50| 72 | 54 | 18 3.0-10| & 6 2
Microbiology
Kb B T FE S
ENEN1004 Practice in Water Treatment |2.00 | 72 72 0.0-4.0| # 7
Engineering
R [ BT AN
ENEN3007 [P A 3.00| 54 | 54 3.0-00| #% | 7 '
Environmental Quality Assessment
I TR AT
ENEN3012|Environmental Engineering |3.00| 54 | 54 3.0-0.0| % 7 =
Comprehensive Design
kit Geso
ENENS3O014 Graduation Design (Thesis) 10.00) +14 +14 H4 | 8
(2) BIEBIRE BRES: 13
. . WA TR . G ooy | JTUR | U [ REE|
E A NN 8 M vy pyrare S EEZNN o. bE
RERE | wmsocan P Do s ] | e e e S
TR
cHEMm1o10 [ 1L . 2.00| 36 | 36 20-00| #% | 3
Environmental Chemistry
S
CHET1024 MI%:M%?” . . 2.00| 36 | 36 2.0-0.0 # 5
Chemical Engineering English
PR S5
ENEN1032 [Environmental Planning & [2.00| 36 | 36 2.0-0.0| % 5
Management
Yy = NS
ENEN2021 % 7’?2% SEARTSEE 3 00] 54 | 54 30-00| % | 5
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PR

AR FR
PRI AR

U

E AN

Sk

KRR

EHL

JE A

TFRk

i

&
B

H. A~ 22
e

hriRE

HUE

Frontier of Environmental
Science & Technology and
the Research Methodology

CHEM1001

R

Materials Chemistry

2.00

36

36

2.0-0.0

CHEM1011

W TR 5 2 T A R
Electronic Circuit &
Analytical Instruments

2.00

36

36

2.0-0.0

CHEM1017

ALY E
Electrochemistry (bilingual)

2.00

36

36

2.0-0.0

CHEM1030

A

Biochemistry

2.00

36

36

2.0-0.0

CHEM3020

AT REAS L

Functional Micro-Nano Materials

2.00

36

36

2.0-0.0

CHET3006

AR K H ML
Chemical Engineering
Instruments & Automation

3.00

54

54

3.0-0.0

Ee R o s S T B

ENEN2022

BURIH S Jin BEEOR
Control Technology of Modern
Environmental Pollution

3.00

54

54

3.0-0.0

it

A SR

MCHM1007|Supramolecular Chemistry

and Physics

2.00

36

36

2.0-0.0

MSEN3015

IR
Environmental Photocatlysis

2.00

36

36

2.0-0.0

() FFuEzRE

(1) AFLEBRE BER¥ES: 2

TR AR B2,
(2) BREBIRE BRES: 4

TRARACHS

AR AR
URFE A TR

For

U

it

Pz

S

SR

st

JE

Tk

3

R
B

=) A
e

(DAZYE

#HUE

CHEM1058

SCHRHG R

Information Retrieval

2.00

36

36

2.0-0.0

K

1

CHEM1059

R R PN S 55
Safety of Chemicals &
Human Health

2.00

36

36

2.0-0.0

K

CHEMB3062

R N ST
Chemistry, Materials & Society

2.00

36

36

2.0-0.0

CHEM3065

THENEA AL T R AR
Hh i 2 H

Application of Computer in
Chemistry, Chemical
Engineering and Materials

2.00

36

36

2.0-0.0

K

CHEE3003

W E T
Educational Research on
Chemistry

2.00

36

36

2.0-0.0

CHEM1012

T A IR 5 o R B
Product Test & Quality
Control

2.00

36

36

2.0-0.0

297




s TR AR [N e ey PTRREBUB R B o
BRI ) wmscsn PP Dol R P e e
WEEH AR
CHEES3007|The Theory of Chemistry 2.00| 36 2.0-00| & 6
Teaching
A HLBE 53 A
CHEM1004|Spectral Identification 2.00| 36 | 36 2.0-00| & 6
Organic Compounds
FEARAL L7 it S N
CHEM1022|Synthesis & Application of |2.00| 36 | 36 2.0-00| & 6
Fine Chemical Products

AT EESRSII A S B IEAER ORISR, S
WSS RA TSR RN ERER M. SHART, BEERrETR
ARG A R THOMIE, SRS SRR A A AR,
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13 NiNERE BT

BEIRZWATERER

— BN

Yo de TREATIR T2 MOMRIR L, R 5 2 2 TR B R i A,
VAT FORRA 4= S R L SR 1. 14 B R IR, 2 K 9 A0 Tl
RIBATHRRL, S B, (LT 2@, RS, AR Tl EE%E TS84
WAL R e 1A 4 TR R B J M S VP R G B B UL 5 6
FRELA BRI  ROGE FR MRS DR